1
SHUT
OPEN
90
°
Construction
Finger Valve
SeriesVHK

(R)
7
How to Order
VH  2   0  1 02
1(P) Port location
—
R
Standard (Opposite to handle side)
Handle side
Port size (nominal size)
02
03
04
06
10
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
Number of positions/Configuration
0
1
2
3 position Closed center
3 position Exhaust center
2 position
Port thread
—
N
F
Rc
NPT
G
Piping/Mounting
Symbol
0
1
2
3
     Piping (1)
Side
Side
Bottom
Bottom
Mounting method
Body mounted
Panel mounted
Body mounted
Panel mounted
Note 1) Only side piping is available for VH200
and VH600 and R port is located on the bottom
Body size (Base size)
2
3
4
6
1/4 base
3/8 base
1/2 base
1 base
Hand valve
VH200 VH300 VH400
VH600
0.9